Compact, PE 05.21
Programmable,
Local Indicating Pressure Transmitter
Front attached display
Compact design
High accurate, durable & reliable
Wide Measuring Ranges
High accurate, durable & reliable

2-wire system 4-pin L-plug, DIN 43 650 Flying lead
3-wire system 4-pin L-plug, DIN 43 650 Flying lead
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
AW-P-21 : 4-pin L-plug, DIN 43 650, IP65
AW-P-22 : Flying lead, 1.5m, IP67
Pressure Reference
R : Gauge pressure
A : Absolute pressure
V : Vacuum
C : Compound pressure
Process Connection Type
A : NPT
B : PT
C : PF
X : Other types of connection available on request
Process Connection Size
1 : 1/4"
2 : 3/8"
3 : 1/2"
Range
110 : -1~0 126 : -1~1
111 : 0~0.1 127 : -1~2
112 : 0~0.2 128 : -1~5
113 : 0~0.5 129 : -1~10
114 : 0~1 130 : -1~15
115 : 0~2 131 : -1~20
116 : 0~5 132 : -1~25
117 : 0~10 133 : -1~35
118 : 0~15 134 : -1~50
119 : 0~20 135 : -1~100
120 : 0~25 136 : -1~250
121 : 0~35 137 : -1~350
122 : 0~50
123 : 0~100
124 : 0~250
125 : 0~350
Unit
A : kgf/cm2 or mmHg+kgf/cm2
B : mmHg
C : bar
D : psi
E : Mpa
F : Kpa
X : Other calibration unit available on request
Output Signal
0 : None-output(Only digital gauge)
1 : 4~20mA DC, 2-wire
2 : 1~5V DC, 3-wire(Optional)
Option
1 : None
x : Sealed diaphragm,
 Refer to data sheet No.0416
AW-P-21 R B 3 117 A 1 X
Note 1) Other ranges are available on request.
Note 2) Please mark "abs." for absolute pressure.